Bike Weights 2005

Smoke

Lanai
Hahanna

Fire Mountain
Blast

Cinder Cone
Caldera

Kula

Kula Deluxe
Hoss

Hoss Deluxe
Dawgmatic
Dawg

Dawg Dee Lux
Dawg Primo
Stinky

Stinky Dee Lux
Stinky Supreme
Coiler

Coiler Dee Lux
Coiler Primo
Stab

Stab Supreme
Kikapu

Kikapu Deluxe
King Kikapu
Dew

Dew Deluxe
Dr Dew

Jake

Jake the Snake
Kona

Kona Deluxe
Sutra

Makena

Hula

Stuff JR
Humu

Unit

Bike Hot Rod
Shred

Scrap

Stuff

Cowan

28,1
28,6
28,8
31,6
30,2
28,1
26,4
25,8
24,6
31,7
29,4
30,8
30,7
28,8
28,4
37,8
40,6

44
34,8
36,6
36,3
39,5
45,1
30,9
29,2
26,8
24.8
26,8
25,1
23,9
225
21,1
21,1
255

25
26,6
34,2
30,6
22,8

38

34
33,1
31,7
34,5



